
Belton, TX 6/26/2010 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 20 2nd 19 3rd 19 1st 19
253 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 1.0 20.0 3.0 17.0 1.0 19.0 2.0 18.0 74.0 1
201 Maggie Shivers - 54 Traildust Lil Uno - 1000 2.0 19.0 4.0 16.0 4.0 16.0 4.0 16.0 67.0 2
274 Calli Taliaferro - p Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 3.0 18.0 2.0 18.0 5.0 15.0 11.0 9.0 60.0 3
200 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 6.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 1.0 19.0 57.0 4
231 Anna Easley  - 329 Little Bay Safari  - 220 5.0 16.0 6.0 14.0 8.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 52.0 5
204 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 19.0 2.0 1.0 19.0 9.0 11.0 3.0 17.0 49.0 6
214 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 11.0 10.0 5.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 13.0 7.0 46.0 7
268 Bobby Weber - 141 Josephs Fooler - 1338 16.0 5.0 13.0 7.0 3.0 17.0 7.0 13.0 42.0 8
310 Erin Christiansen - p Chics With Money - p 9.0 12.0 14.0 6.0 2.0 18.0 14.0 6.0 42.0 9
280 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 17.0 4.0 8.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 6.0 14.0 38.0 10
202 Mary Beth Shivers - 55 Painted Casanova - 8 7.0 14.0 7.0 13.0 13.0 7.0 18.0 2.0 36.0 11
273 Bo Buckley - p Doc Smart Lad - p 18.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 14.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 33.0 12
203 Quint Shivers - 56 Skip Sliden Away - 625 10.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 19.0 1.0 32.0 13
230 Anna Easley  - 329 Caught Me Cattin - 1235 8.0 13.0 18.0 2.0 15.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 31.0 14
213 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 13.0 8.0 12.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 5.0 31.0 15
205 Lydia Shivers - 53 Mr. San Bo - 9 12.0 9.0 19.0 1.0 17.0 3.0 8.0 12.0 25.0 16
259 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Rocky Blue Socks - 1105 15.0 6.0 17.0 3.0 19.0 1.0 12.0 8.0 18.0 17
215 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Dani California Girl - 1319 14.0 7.0 16.0 4.0 16.0 4.0 17.0 3.0 18.0 18
311 Annabelle Pine - 1092 #N/A 20.0 1.0 15.0 5.0 18.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 12.0 19
260 Marissa Harrell - p Nicked in the Sun - p 4.0 17.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

Youth allround



American Stock Horse Association Show

Belton SHOT Show 2010.xls
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/26/2010 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 5 10 8 4 3 9 2 7 1 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 20 253 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 68.0

2 19 201 Maggie Shivers - 54 Traildust Lil Uno - 1000 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 55.5

3 18 274 Calli Taliaferro - p Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 55.0

4 17 260 Marissa Harrell - p Nicked in the Sun - p 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 54.5

5 16 231 Anna Easley  - 329 Little Bay Safari  - 220 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 54.5

6 15 200 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 54.0

7 14 202 Mary Beth Shivers - 55 Painted Casanova - 8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 53.5

8 13 230 Anna Easley  - 329 Caught Me Cattin - 1235 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 52.5

9 12 310 Erin Christiansen - p Chics With Money - p 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 52.0

10 11 203 Quint Shivers - 56 Skip Sliden Away - 625 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 5.0 50.5

Youth Pleasure Belton, TXLocation:Teri Antilley



American Stock Horse Association Show

Belton SHOT Show 2010.xls
Youth_Pleasure
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6/26/2010 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 5 10 8 4 3 9 2 7 1 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Belton, TXLocation:Teri Antilley

11 10 214 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 50.0

12 9 205 Lydia Shivers - 53 Mr. San Bo - 9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.0

13 8 213 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 49.0

14 7 215 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Dani California Girl - 1319 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 48.0

15 6 259 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Rocky Blue Socks - 1105 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 47.5

16 5 268 Bobby Weber - 141 Josephs Fooler - 1338 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 45.0

17 4 280 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 45.0

18 3 273 Bo Buckley - p Doc Smart Lad - p 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 44.5

19 2 204 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 37.0

20 1 311 Annabelle Pine - 1092 #N/A 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 36.0
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/26/2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 3 2 1 5 7

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Push 
Gate

Trot 
Logs

Chute / 
Back L / 

Side 
Pass

Left lead 
Lope 
Logs

Trot 
Cones 360 Box

Walk 
Bridge 

and 
Logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 19.0 204 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 42.0

2 18.0 274 Calli Taliaferro - p Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.0

3 17.0 253 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.5 42.0

4 16.0 201 Maggie Shivers - 54 Traildust Lil Uno - 1000 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 36.0

5 15.0 214 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 35.5

6 14.0 231 Anna Easley  - 329 Little Bay Safari  - 220 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 35.5

7 13.0 202 Mary Beth Shivers - 55 Painted Casanova - 8 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

8 12.0 280 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 31.0

9 11.0 203 Quint Shivers - 56 Skip Sliden Away - 625 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.0 31.0

10 10.0 200 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 30.0

Youth Trail Belton, TXLocation:Teri Antilley
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/26/2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 3 2 1 5 7

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Push 
Gate

Trot 
Logs

Chute / 
Back L / 

Side 
Pass

Left lead 
Lope 
Logs

Trot 
Cones 360 Box

Walk 
Bridge 

and 
Logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Trail Belton, TXLocation:Teri Antilley

11 9.0 273 Bo Buckley - p Doc Smart Lad - p 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 30.0

12 8.0 213 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 30.0

13 7.0 268 Bobby Weber - 141 Josephs Fooler - 1338 4.5 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 29.5

14 6.0 310 Erin Christiansen - p Chics With Money - p 6.0 5.5 3.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 29.5

15 5.0 311 Annabelle Pine - 1092 #N/A 1.5 5.0 0.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 26.0

16 4.0 215 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Dani California Girl - 1319 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 5.5 6.0 26.0

17 3.0 259 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Rocky Blue Socks - 1105 4.5 5.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 25.0

18 2.0 230 Anna Easley  - 329 Caught Me Cattin - 1235 5.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 25.0

19 1.0 205 Lydia Shivers - 53 Mr. San Bo - 9 6.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 5.0 25.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

Belton SHOT Show 2010.xls
Youth_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/26/2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 6 8 2 7 5 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 19 253 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 56.0

2 18 310 Erin Christiansen - p Chics With Money - p 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

3 17 268 Bobby Weber - 141 Josephs Fooler - 1338 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 42.5

4 16 201 Maggie Shivers - 54 Traildust Lil Uno - 1000 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 42.5

5 15 274 Calli Taliaferro - p Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 42.0

6 14 214 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.0

7 13 200 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 38.5

8 12 231 Anna Easley  - 329 Little Bay Safari  - 220 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.5

9 11 204 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 3.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

10 10 213 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Belton, TXLocation:Wes Allison
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6/26/2010 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 6 8 2 7 5 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Belton, TXLocation:Wes Allison

11 9 203 Quint Shivers - 56 Skip Sliden Away - 625 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 34.5

12 8 280 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 34.0

13 7 202 Mary Beth Shivers - 55 Painted Casanova - 8 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 31.0

14 6 273 Bo Buckley - p Doc Smart Lad - p 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 31.0

15 5 230 Anna Easley  - 329 Caught Me Cattin - 1235 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 30.0

16 4 215 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Dani California Girl - 1319 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 28.5

17 3 205 Lydia Shivers - 53 Mr. San Bo - 9 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 27.5

18 2 311 Annabelle Pine - 1092 #N/A 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 26.5

19 1 259 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Rocky Blue Socks - 1105 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 21.5
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/26/2010 Judge: Ron Gill Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 4 3 5 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 19.0 200 Gracie Jacobs - 57 Rey Lectric Lena - 10 3 3 3.5 3 4 8.5 8 33

2 18.0 253 Jason Farrington - 66 Double Dealing Dude - 294 3 3.5 3.5 3 4 6.5 7 30.5

3 17.0 204 Molly Jacobs - 58 Highdollar Playboy - 981 3.5 3 3 3.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 29.5

4 16.0 201 Maggie Shivers - 54 Traildust Lil Uno - 1000 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 3.5 7.5 7.5 29

5 15.0 273 Bo Buckley - p Doc Smart Lad - p 3 2 2.5 3 3.5 7 7 28

6 14.0 280 Happy Goodson - 1406 Vanohpocookie - 166 3.5 3 2.5 3 3 5 6 26

7 13.0 268 Bobby Weber - 141 Josephs Fooler - 1338 3.5 3.5 3 3 2.5 5 5.5 26

8 12.0 205 Lydia Shivers - 53 Mr. San Bo - 9 2 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 6 6.5 25

9 11.0 230 Anna Easley  - 329 Caught Me Cattin - 1235 3 2.5 2 2.5 2 6 6 24

10 10.0 231 Anna Easley  - 329 Little Bay Safari  - 220 2 2.5 3 3 3 4.5 5.5 23.5

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Belton, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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6/26/2010 Judge: Ron Gill Loc.

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 4 3 5 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Belton, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 9.0 274 Calli Taliaferro - p Plaudits Rocky Socks - 1325 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 3 4 5 21.5

12 8.0 259 Shelby Haggart - 1200 Rocky Blue Socks - 1105 2 2 2.5 2 1.5 5 5.5 20.5

13 7.0 214 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Red Hot Sweet Te - 1320 3 2 2 2.5 2.5 4 4.5 20.5

14 6.0 310 Erin Christiansen - p Chics With Money - p 2 2 3 2.5 3 3 4 19.5

15 5.0 213 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 2 2 1.5 1.5 1.5 5 5 18.5

16 4.0 311 Annabelle Pine - 1092 #N/A 2.5 2 1.5 2 2 4 4.5 18.5

17 3.0 215 Kaleb Marks - 1416 Dani California Girl - 1319 2 2 2 2.5 3 3 4 18.5

18 2.0 202 Mary Beth Shivers - 55 Painted Casanova - 8 2 2 1.5 2 2 3.5 5 18

19 1.0 203 Quint Shivers - 56 Skip Sliden Away - 625 1.5 1.5 2 3 1 3 3.5 15.5
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